
Olton High School Track and Field
MUSTANGS FILLIES

Date: Day: Site:

February 28 Friday Muleshoe Relays
Muleshoe

March 6 Friday Olton Winter Relays
Olton  

March 13 Friday Mean Green Relays
New Deal

************************************ SPRING BREAK ***************************************

March 26 Thursday Son Qualls Relays
Sudan

April 1 Wednesday * DISTRICT TRACK MEET
Sudan

April 9 Thursday * AREA MEET
Floydada

April 24-25 Friday & Saturday REGIONAL MEET
Levelland

May 8 & 9 Thursday - Saturday STATE TRACK MEET
Austin

HEAD BOYS TRACK COACH: Myles James
HEAD GIRLS TRACK COACH Myles James
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Ross Lassiter



Olton Junior High Track and Field

Date: Day: Site:

February 27 Thursday Muleshoe Relays
Muleshoe

March 5 Thursday Olton Winter Relays
Olton  

March 12 Thursday Mean Green Relays
New Deal

************************************ SPRING BREAK ***************************************

March 24 Tuesday Son Qualls Relays
Sudan

March 31 Tuesday * DISTRICT TRACK MEET
Olton

HEAD BOYS TRACK COACH: Myles James
HEAD GIRLS TRACK COACH Myles James
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Ross Lassiter


